80
Zubehör, Werkzeug Accessories, Tools Accesorios, Utillajes
exmar products are available from: MARYLAND METRICS
P.O. Box 261   Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA phones:
(410)358-3142  (800)872-9329
faxes: (410)358-3142  (800)872-9329
web: www.exmar.net   email: sales@exmar.net   RFQ form: www.exmar.net/rfq.htm
products are available from MARYLAND METRICS P.O. Box 261 Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA

80
a
80.2
products are available from MARYLAND METRICS P.O. Box 261 Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA
MARYLAND METRICS ph:(800)638-1830 fx:(800)872-9329 web: www.exmar.net email: sales@exmar.net RFQ form: www.exmar.net/rfq.htm
Hand-Vormontagestutzen
für Vormontage von Hand
Pre-assembly tools
for manual pre-assembly
Accesorio de premontaje manual
para montar a mano
HVMS-..L/S
Type Mat.-Nr. Serie D1 M
HVMS-06L 706.6000.060.20 L 6 12x1.5
HVMS-08L 706.6000.080.20 L 8 14x1.5
HVMS-10L 706.6000.100.20 L 10 16x1.5
HVMS-12L 706.6000.120.20 L 12 18x1.5
HVMS-15L 706.6000.150.20 L 15 22x1.5
HVMS-18L 706.6000.180.20 L 18 26x1.5
HVMS-22L 706.6000.220.20 L 22 30x2.0
HVMS-28L 706.6000.280.20 L 28 36x2.0
HVMS-35L 706.6000.350.20 L 35 45x2.0
HVMS-42L 706.6000.420.20 L 42 52x2.0
HVMS-06S 706.6000.060.30 S 6 14x1.5
HVMS-08S 706.6000.080.30 S 8 16x1.5
HVMS-10S 706.6000.100.30 S 10 18x1.5
HVMS-12S 706.6000.120.30 S 12 20x1.5
HVMS-14S 706.6000.150.30 S 14 22x1.5
HVMS-16S 706.6000.180.30 S 16 24x1.5
HVMS-20S 706.6000.220.30 S 20 30x2.0
HVMS-25S 706.6000.280.30 S 25 36x2.0
HVMS-30S 706.6000.350.30 S 30 42x2.0
HVMS-38S 706.6000.380.30 S 38 52x2.0
Für die Vormontage im Schraubstock.
Aus gehärtetem Werkzeugstahl.
For pre-assembly in a vice.
Made of hardened tool-steel.